04/27/2015

PROJECT: HEN-8-013(055)340

PCN: 21041 PROJECT LENGTH: 0.0000
PROJECT COMPLETE DATE: 03/18/2016 BID
TYPES OF WORK: TURN LANES

EST. # PROJECTED ACTUAL PROJECTED

DAYS START END END
0 03/19/2015 03/19/2015
0 03/18/2015 03/18/2015
0 06/15/2015
0 07/15/2015
0 08/01/2015
0 09/15/2015
0 09/01/2015
0 10/01/2015
0 11/01/2015
0 03/19/2015
0 09/01/2015

0 12/15/2015
0 01/11/2016
0 10/01/2015
0 10/01/2015
0 11/01/2015
0 01/01/2016
0 01/01/2016
0 12/01/2015
0 10/01/2015
0 12/01/2015
0 12/15/2015
0 01/01/2016
0 02/01/2016
0 01/15/2016
0 01/15/2016
0 03/15/2016
0 09/01/2015
0 10/01/2015
0 11/01/2015
0 03/15/2016
0 03/15/2016
0 04/01/2016

0 04/15/2016

E JCT OF ND 13 & ND 32

F.
OPE!

SEQ

15

20

130

160

205

267

460

490

495

503

515

550

551

562

625

655

660

671

700

715

751

755

760

778

781

782

783

820

825

828

NDDOT RIMS HIGHWAY PROJECTS - MILESTONE

ACTIVITIES FOR PCN: 21041

HWA INTERACTION: LIMIT
NING DATE: 05/13/2016

ACTIVITY/TASK
MILESTONE COMMITTEE REVIEW

SCOPING REPORT

TRAFFIC DATA

FIELD REVIEW

SOLICITATION OF VIEWS

PUBLIC INPUT MEETING

PAVEMENT DESIGN

DRAFT DOCUMENTED CATEX

DOCUMENTED CATEX

ASSIGN PROJECT DESIGNER

SECTION 106 COMPLIANCE (CULTURAL RESOURC
SURVEY WILL BE DONE BY CONSULTANT

CATEGORICAL EXCLUSION

GRAVEL PROSPECTING

GROUND SURVEY

SURVEY TRANSMITTAL

PRELIMINARY UTILITY COORDINATION

PRELIMINARY UTILITY ENGINEERING

ROADWAY HYDRAULICS

HBP MIX RECOMMENDATIONS

DESIGN RIGHT OF WAY LIMITS

ABSTRACTS/TITLE INFORMATION

RIGHT OF WAY PLATS PRELIMINARY TO ETS

RIGHT OF WAY AUTHORIZATION

APPRAISAL

WETLAND INFORMATION TO ENVIRONMENTAL

404 PERMIT APPLICATION TO ENVIRONMENTAL

SECTION 404 PERMIT

WETLAND DELINEATION-FIELD

WETLAND JURISDICTIONAL REQUEST

JURISDICTIONAL DETERMINATION

ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITMENTS TO DESIGNER

PLANS IN HAND FIELD INSPECTION

PLAN DELIVERY TO DESIGN DIV

PLAN COMPLETION DATE

DT3-252-AA PAGE 1

TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT: SAFETY

DIVISION
PROGRAMMING

PROGRAMMING

PLANNING & PROGRAMMING

DESIGN

DESIGN

DESIGN

MATERIALS & RESEARCH

DESIGN

DESIGN

DESIGN

ETS

ETS

MATERIALS & RESEARCH

DESIGN

DESIGN

DESIGN

DESIGN

BRIDGE

MATERIALS & RESEARCH

DESIGN

ETS

DESIGN

ETS

ETS

ETS

ETS

ETS

ETS

ETS

ETS

ETS

DESIGN

DESIGN

DESIGN

REQUESTED BY: JUSSCH1

NON-DOT ENTITY

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT



04/27/2015

PROJECT: HEN-8-013(055)340

PCN: 21041 PROJECT LENGTH: 0.0000

PROJECT COMPLETE DATE: 03/18/2016 BID

TYPES OF WORK: TURN LANES

EST. # PROJECTED ACTUAL  PROJECTED

DAYS START END END
0 04/15/2016
0 02/01/2016
0 12/17/2015
0 04/15/2016
0 04/15/2016
0 06/10/2016
0 06/10/2016

NDDOT RIMS HIGHWAY PROJECTS

ACTIVITIES FOR PCN: 21041

E JCT OF ND 13 & ND 32
FHWA INTERACTION: LIMIT
OPENING DATE: 05/13/2016

SEQ

829

830

850

865

870

890

891

ACTIVITY/TASK
RIGHT OF WAY PLATS FINAL

UTILITY CONFLICT PLANS

MAILBOXES

ACQUISITION

PROJECT COMPLETION

PRECONSTRUCTION COST HISTORY

RIGHT OF WAY PLATS RECORDED

- MILESTONE

TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT: SAFETY

DIVISION
DESIGN

DESIGN

ETS

ETS

DESIGN

PROGRAMMING

ETS

DT3-252-AA PAGE 2
REQUESTED BY: JUSSCH1

NON-DOT ENTITY
CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT



